* * DON'T SACRIFICE
ﬁ QUALITY - offera
E CONSISTENT dish every time

Options that are
PERFECT FOR SPEED
SCRATCH applications

Ingredients that
REDUCE LABOR

Savor scours the world for the best ingredients available. Asian flavors
are popular and we carry a variety of options in our pantry perfect

for creating the world’s best bento box. From IQF vegetables to fully
cooked rices to spices and sauces to add flavor, we have everything you

need to offer your customers the Asian flavors they need.

ITEM CODE | DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

768821

768822

768823

753075

594380

687563

667096

586600

586603

705170

692931

665842

692932

623285

623282
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Crunchy Garlic with Chili Oil

Sriracha Sauce

Sambal Oelek

Kimchi Spice Blend and Starter

Wasabi Powder

Korean Barbecue Marinade

Korean Chili Flakes

Rice Wine Vinegar, Seasoned, 4.5% Acidity
Rice Wine Vinegar, Unseasoned, 4.5% Acidity
Crispy Fried Onions

Edamame in Pods, IQF

Mukimame Shelled Edamame
Mukimame Shelled Edamame, IQF
Sesame Seed, Black

Sesame Seed, Hulled
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12-12 Ounce

12-700 Milliliter

3-6.54 Pound

6-13.2 Ounce

10-2.2 Pound

4-1 Gallon

6-10 Ounce

4-1 Gallon

4-1 Gallon

6-24 Ounce

6-2.5 Pound

1-24 Pound

6-2.5 Pound

1-10 Pound

1-10 Pound
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Asian Flavors continued

ITEM CODE | DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

584244

610951

753078

548724

668832

624747

709973

576755

728379

728381

687565

687567

575251

594517

728341

Thai Rice Stick

Dangmyeon Sweet Potato Noodle
Bamboo Rice

Thai Hom Mali Jasmine Rice

Ready To Eat White Rice IQF Fully Cooked
Ready To Eat White Rice IQF Fully Cooked
Ready To Eat White Rice IQF Fully Cooked
Pink Sushi Ginger

Pink Sushi Ginger

White Sushi Ginger

Sesame Chicken Sauce

Soy Sauce, Gluten Free

Sweet Chili Sauce

Sweet Chili Sauce

Japanese Sesame Oil

30-14 Ounce

15-1.5 Pound

1-10 Pound

1-20 Pound

12-2 Pound

6-4 Pound

1-30 Pound

1-20 Pound

12-1 Pound

12-1 Pound

4-1 Gallon

4-1 Gallon

12-23.7 Fluid Ounce

3-3 Liter

6 - 56 Ounce
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